AGENDA

Special SELECT BOARD MEETING

with Planning Commission &

Development Review Board Meeting

7:00

7:01

7:02

7:45

8:00

ONDAY - MAY 11,2017 -7:00 PM

Town Offices

Call Special Meeting to Order

Agenda for Approval

Discussion of Permit(s) Issue

Executive Session: Personnel (if necessary)

Adjourn

Posted: April 28,2017



