## **AGENDA**

## Special SELECT BOARD MEETING with Planning Commission & Development Review Board Meeting MONDAY - MAY 1, 2017 - 7:00 PM Town Offices

7:00	Call Special Meeting to Order
7:01	Agenda for Approval
7:02	Discussion of Permit(s) Issue
7:45	Executive Session: Personnel (if necessary)
8:00	Adjourn

Posted: April 28, 2017